Insulating systém of class E
Duty cycle 100%!
Protection against harmful ingress of dust, solid object and moisture IP 00
Ambient temperature ta = 25°C
    brown white
230V 12V / 2,67A
50Hz     l = 200mm l = 200mm    Uo = 14V
    blue green
0V 0V
    l = 200mm l = 200mm
Dimensions: Mounting:
    Ø = 70mm 1 x Metal disc 50*6*0,70
Hight  = 36mm 2 x Neoprene disc 50*8*1,0
Weight = 0,48kg
N T   M a g n e t i c s   s. r. o.   P l z e ň
TALEMA transformer type: 58-0032-012-S
Circuitry
Transformer connection may be carried out only by staff with appropriate electrotechnical skills according to national
regulations. NT Magnetics s.r.o. bears no responsibility for damages caused by unskilled connections or by interfering
with the internal parts of the transformer.